Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application
No

307273
301989

300091
307156
303578
209779
300244
300103

300105
303624
303599
303630

303634
303582

314436
303640
314434
332707

332716

444

545

367

533

436

400

526

421

395

369

357

402

483

536

472

534

537

494

359

: TURA/01/07/2014
. Followers

. 107

.5

. 102

Candidate Name

JOHN D. SANGMA

JANU HAJONG

JORAM M SANGMA

THENGSALBIRTH D.
MARAK
PUNNA SANGMA

KRINSTONE R
SANGMA
CHENANG SANGMA

TRISBARTH N
SANGMA
PILOWAL G MOMIN

JYATIKAMAL RABHA

METUSEL

MANEUL R MARAK

JATIN RABHA

TRELLINGBIRTH K
SANGMA
KANING G MOMIN

NAMTE SANGMA

NIKSIL SANGMA

GRITNAR D MOMIN

BIPBALSON MARAK

Gender

M

Start Time

10:41:33:0

15:01:57:250

09:38:56:500

15:01:57:0

10:41:33:550

09:38:56:850

13:53:32:100

10:41:31:800

09:38:55:900

09:38:57:600

09:38:56:850

10:41:32:650

13:53:32:100

15:01:58:600

13:53:27:400

15:01:57:750

15:01:58:950

13:53:28:550

09:38:57:500

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:31:01:250

15:50:57:850

10:27:55:900

15:51:36:400

11:30:41:700

10:33:41:750

14:25:48:700

11:39:37:350

10:09:57:400

09:57:26:750

10:32:28:100

11:36:22:700

14:07:25:950

15:05:39:450

13:59:34:850

15:13:09:750

15:30:36:0

14:44:01:100

10:30:37:700

31

31

31

31

31

31

18

28

19

11

28

30

16

31

31

Net Time

00:49:28:250

00:49:00:600

00:48:59:400

00:49:39:400

00:49:08:150

00:54:44:900

00:32:16:600

00:58:05:550

00:31:01:500

00:18:29:150

00:53:31:250

00:54:50:50

00:13:53:850

00:03:40:850

00:06:07:450

00:11:12:0

00:28:37:50

00:50:32:550

00:51:40:200

Marks
Obtained

100

100

105

100

100

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

332706

301998

302044

302057

302055

302098

301986

302008

303580

304522

304507

304516

304488

304483

304559

304513

304519

304524

304514

304539

304482

300113

304521

301952

304527

542

572

425

441

514

419

484

453

412

389

351

505

477

439

560

355

541

391

356

539

413

522

465

474

529

TESANG W SANGMA

INDRAJIT HAJONG

GRETHINGSON CH.
MOMIN

DARMITH G.
SANGMA
TENGSENG D.
SANGMA

BISWAJIT HAJONG

ABHIJIT KOCH

BALNANG G.
SANGMA
RIKSENG SANGMA

DHINU KOCH

RAJIV RISHI

SILSRANG T
SANGMA
GREENBIRTH D
SANGMA

SOMIR CH SANGMA

KRIMEN T SANGMA

SUBHASH CH
RABHA
BOLWARI MARAK

RAKSANG B MARAK

GIDOK D SANGMA

MALSENG T
SANGMA
JEROWIN G MOMIN

ELDIN N SANGMA

TENGKIM CH
SANGMA
PRANAB HAJONG

ELVASTAR M

15:01:56:450

15:01:56:100

10:41:33:250

10:41:31:200

13:53:27:150

10:41:35:150

13:53:32:500

13:53:28:450

10:41:32:450

09:38:57:300

09:38:54:750

13:53:32:250

13:53:30:150

10:41:34:700

15:01:55:650

09:38:56:50

15:01:56:50

09:38:54:400

09:38:56:400

15:01:55:600

10:41:33:400

13:53:28:300

13:53:33:350

13:53:28:400

15:01:55:450

15:16:28:300

15:53:57:550

11:34:53:250

11:33:21:0

14:45:04:650

11:05:39:850

14:39:07:800

14:50:54:100

11:30:53:700

10:33:50:350

10:02:14:800

14:12:35:950

14:48:05:800

11:37:36:550

15:49:04:200

10:33:40:700

15:39:41:0

10:08:07:450

10:34:01:900

15:54:04:350

10:59:05:700

14:47:45:200

14:06:19:0

14:51:17:950

15:54:01:350

30

31

31

31

14

25

31

23

30

14

11

31

25

25

31

19

20

28

31

10

31

28

29

00:14:31:850

00:52:01:450

00:53:20:0

00:51:49:800

00:51:37:500

00:24:04:700

00:45:35:300

00:57:25:650

00:49:21:250

00:54:53:50

00:23:20:50

00:19:03:700

00:54:35:650

00:56:01:850

00:47:08:550

00:54:44:650

00:37:44:950

00:29:13:50

00:55:05:500

00:52:08:750

00:17:32:300

00:54:16:900

00:12:45:650

00:57:49:550

00:52:05:900

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

304505

304511

304534

304509

304486

304484

304528

314440

302001

300241

304503

307233

301953

301984

301978

301996

301951

302019

302046

302053

301968

307279

301959

307274

396

521

487

399

519

398

373

479

569

508

513

464

476

523

496

392

488

429

527

384

516

365

451

374

SANGMA

LITHBIRTH CH
MARAK
MATHEW M MARAK

JASTIN R MARAK

JENIDAY B MARAK

SUKANTO A
SANGMA
PROBITH RABHA

GAMBLU D SANGMA

TARSENG CH
MARAK
JOHNY A. SANGMA

BRAZIL T SANGMA

KRAIWIL B MARAK

MRITON M. MARAK

LACHIT HAJONG

SHIBAPRAKSH
KOCH
TWINKLE M. MARAK

DIZO HAJONG

JACKIE HAJONG

GANDIRAM M.
SANGMA
SUNIMAL HAJONG

BICKY MARAK

BIKSRANG S.
SANGMA
RAGHUNATH
HAJONG

PILSON M. SANGMA

DAVID R. MARAK

09:38:57:150

13:53:32:900

13:53:33:750

13:53:31:400

13:53:29:800

09:38:56:250

09:38:56:550

13:53:31:0

15:01:55:50

13:53:33:50

13:53:34:0

13:53:32:650

13:53:29:300

13:53:28:950

13:53:29:600

09:38:54:900

13:53:34:100

10:41:35:400

13:53:27:450

09:38:55:900

13:53:28:400

09:38:56:50

13:53:26:900

09:38:55:750

10:33:56:750

14:33:59:400

14:48:39:900

14:02:24:650

14:01:08:250

09:50:42:600

09:42:02:350

14:01:32:0

15:14:03:400

14:44:17:450

14:18:49:650

14:45:09:650

14:51:09:450

14:10:44:200

13:56:32:50

10:29:42:700

13:56:25:600

11:32:11:650

14:10:26:850

09:55:23:450

14:30:10:250

10:34:43:150

14:46:26:300

09:48:05:550

29

24

31

28

15

31

26

28

31

10

10

20

31

31

00:54:59:600

00:40:26:500

00:55:06:150

00:08:53:250

00:07:38:450

00:11:46:350

00:03:05:800

00:08:01:0

00:12:08:350

00:50:44:400

00:25:15:650

00:51:37:0

00:57:40:150

00:17:15:250

00:03:02:450

00:50:47:800

00:02:51:500

00:50:36:250

00:16:59:400

00:16:27:550

00:36:41:850

00:55:47:100

00:52:59:400

00:09:09:800

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

e

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

302018

307270

307241

307253

307235

307039

307248

307155

307251

307277

307263

307271

307257

301994

301957

223165

301985

301958

302042

302015

301972

302005

301980

301967

302013

463

406

410

432

501

363

511

535

559

380

509

459

435

528

520

574

490

454

447

386

381

424

467

456

405

SONJIT KR. KOCH

ALPHASTER B.
MARAK
BIKASH HAJONG

SAMIR CH. MARAK

FREBASTHINE CH.
MARAK
SONJOY M. MARAK

ISWAR MARAK

PETERFLEMING CH.
MARAK
POLEN M. SANGMA

RATAN HAJONG

KRENINGSTONE N.
SANGMA
SALMEN D. SANGMA

ABDUL MANNAN
SHEIKH

LASTSING D.
SANGMA
NIDHIRAN HAJONG

LILIBIRTH A.
SANGMA
CLAUDIUS S.
SANGMA

BALSO G. SANGMA

DILIP P. UPADHAYA

KRISHMAN N.
SANGMA
SENGCHANG A.
SANGMA
SEKAN HAJONG

SURAJ B. MARAK

PAPU HAJONG

SEHGNANG CH.

13:53:32:400

10:41:34:200

10:41:36:200

10:41:32:100

13:53:30:600

09:38:55:500

13:53:29:300

15:01:58:350

15:01:55:0

09:38:57:700

13:53:29:250

13:53:31:150

10:41:33:250

13:53:28:0

13:53:30:550

15:01:56:800

13:53:35:700

13:53:29:50

10:41:33:250

09:38:57:600

09:38:54:700

10:41:34:650

13:53:34:400

13:53:29:600

10:41:34:100

14:47:06:800

11:00:43:250

11:30:53:500

11:10:57:100

13:59:50:600

10:16:36:0

14:33:32:100

15:50:11:750

15:13:33:600

09:44:44:200

14:51:16:400

14:34:53:950

11:13:45:750

14:12:57:350

14:10:45:250

15:06:17:750

14:17:40:200

14:45:27:800

11:37:00:950

10:12:33:50

10:33:04:700

11:13:48:300

14:49:18:550

14:12:27:850

11:37:14:800

31

11

25

16

18

22

30

29

24

18

12

10

14

31

31

20

30

19

27

10

31

00:53:34:400

00:19:09:50

00:49:17:300

00:29:25:0

00:06:20:0

00:37:40:500

00:40:02:800

00:48:13:400

00:11:38:600

00:05:46:500

00:57:47:150

00:41:22:800

00:32:12:500

00:19:29:350

00:17:14:700

00:04:20:950

00:24:04:500

00:51:58:750

00:55:27:700

00:33:35:450

00:54:10:0

00:32:13:650

00:55:44:150

00:18:58:250

00:55:40:700

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

302014

304481

301979

302003

302004

302000

302012

301921

301955

301954

301948

302009

302095

302056

375

437

469

531

352

564

417

409

408

548

418

475

427

482

MARAK

BECKIUSH SANGMA

LOMINUSH R
MARAK
SENGSRANG CH.
MARAK

CHIDAM KOCH

DIPJOY KOCH

ABEL M. SANGMA

MOLOY KOCH

ATTANATH HAJONG

KANTI HAJONG

TIKENDRA KOCH

NITYANANDA
HAJONG
RAHUL HAJONG

MITHUN KOCH

PHUKON KOCH

09:38:56:50

10:41:33:550

13:53:34:650

15:01:56:150

15:01:56:600

15:01:57:0

10:41:34:350

10:41:36:0

10:41:34:950

15:01:58:250

10:41:34:950

13:53:28:750

10:41:34:150

13:53:31:800

09:48:19:500

11:36:52:500

14:43:16:350

15:22:56:900

15:52:40:350

15:11:51:250

11:33:56:0

11:08:46:950

11:08:46:800

15:51:36:700

11:32:52:400

14:08:38:550

11:17:09:800

14:47:28:150

30

26

13

31

28

14

15

28

29

19

31

00:09:23:450

00:55:18:950

00:49:41:700

00:21:00:750

00:50:43:750

00:09:54:250

00:52:21:650

00:27:10:950

00:27:11:850

00:49:38:450

00:51:17:450

00:15:09:800

00:35:35:650

00:53:56:350

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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